
Verein Name Klasse Volle Abr. Ges. FW Ø

1.
KOCH Hans Ü60 370 202 572 3
MAIR Johann Ü60 351 201 552 3
ANDEXER Anton Ü60 371 159 530 6
STATUTO Giuseppe Ü60 369 146 515 8

1461 708 2169 20 542,3
2.

RASCHOFER Alfred Ü50 363 194 557 6
HOFPOINTNER Karl Ü60 360 175 535 8
FLIXEDER Lisa AK 359 172 531 6
BRANDL Helmut Ü60 366 116 482 16

1448 657 2105 36 526,3
3.

NUSZPL Richard Ü60 384 170 554 6
MERLINGEN Reinhold Ü60 344 202 546 2
SCHILCHER Peter Ü60 356 148 504 15
MÜLLER Robert Ü60 319 174 493 6

1403 694 2097 29 524,3
4.

EKKER Ernst Ü60 341 183 524 4
HACKL Hubert Ü50 351 171 522 5
RABL Harald Ü60 352 167 519 5
BLUMAUER Stefan AK 349 167 516 5

1393 688 2081 19 520,3
5.

DI KRUBNER Gerhard Ü60 373 182 555 9
FALKNER Hans-Peter Ü50 354 177 531 2
ENDT Helmuth Ü60 336 184 520 8
HOSPODAR Johann Ü60 340 133 473 17

1403 676 2079 36 519,8
6.

EISL Michael AK 359 192 551 5
SCHLATTER Paul U23 348 167 515 5
EISL Andreas AK 332 158 490 9
GILLHOFER Harald Ü60 358 132 490 11

1397 649 2046 30 511,5

USC Team 81-
Eugendorf

KV Mank 1

BSV Land OÖ

SPG Hallwang-Paris 
Lodron
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7.
SANDLER Gernot Ü60 352 192 544 7
ERBER Manfred Ü60 365 152 517 8
SANDLER Alfred Ü60 339 143 482 13
ESSLETZBICHLER Martin AK 340 140 480 13

1396 627 2023 41 505,8
8.

REDL Karl Ü60 331 186 517 4
BUCHRIGLER Herbert Ü50 330 173 503 12
SÜNDHOFER Franz Ü50 352 141 493 9
DATZBERGER Erich Ü60 362 114 476 26

1375 614 1989 51 497,3
9.

SCHMIDT Alexander U19 383 155 538 8
FUCHS Stefan AK 353 154 507 8
STOCKKLAUSER Michael U19 334 148 482 12
FUCHS Bert Ü60 318 138 456 13

1388 595 1983 41 495,8
10.

REDL Ulrike Ü60 358 159 517 7
MADER Hans Ü60 346 146 492 2
KOWARIK Walter Ü60 355 128 483 21
AIGNER Peter Ü60 357 113 470 23

1416 546 1962 53 490,5
11.

STANEK Martina H 338 134 472 18
HUDLER Susanne H 325 146 471 16
HUDLER Josef Ü60 335 116 451 19
ANERL Ulrike H 313 112 425 20

1311 508 1819 73 454,8
12.

ILLITSCH Wolfgang Ü60 376 146 522 27
MECHLE Gerda Ü60 294 127 421 21
PODLIPNIG Erich Ü60 302 102 404 20
KONSTANZNIG Ilse Ü60 313 85 398 10

1285 460 1745 78 436,3

KSV Kober

KSV Umdasch
Amstetten 1

SKC Unken

KSV Umdasch
Amstetten 2

KSV Umdasch
Amstetten 3

KV Mank 2



U-10
P Name Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW

1. FLATSCHER Moritz USK Hallwang 518 X 518 13
2. KÖLLEMANN Florian USK Hallwang 324 X 324 41

U-15
P Name Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW

1. STOCKKLAUSER Kilian SKC Unken 312 114 426 13
2. BÜCHL Max SKC Unken 318 86 404 28

U-19
P Name Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW

1. SCHMIDT Alexander SKC Unken 383 155 538 8
2. STOCKKLAUSER Michael SKC Unken 334 148 482 12

U-23
P Name Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW

1. SCHLATTER Paul USC Team 81-Eugendorf 348 167 515 5

ALLG. KLASSE
P Name Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW

1. EISL Michael USC Team 81-Eugendorf 359 192 551 5
2. BLUMAUER Stefan KV Mank 1 349 167 516 5
3. FUCHS Stefan SKC Unken 353 154 507 8
4. EISL Andreas USC Team 81-Eugendorf 332 158 490 9

Ü-50
P Name Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW

1. RASCHHOFER Alfred UNION St. Roman 363 194 557 2
2. SCHWARZ Klaus UNION Sportklub Rietz 357 194 551 9
3. FALKNER Hans-Peter BSV Land OÖ 354 177 531 2
4. HACKL Hubert KV Mank 1 351 171 522 5
5. BUCHRIGLER Herbert KSV Umdasch Amstetten 1 330 173 503 12
6. SÜNDHOFER Franz KSV Umdasch Amstetten 1 352 141 493 9
7. ESSLETZBICHLER Martin KV Mank 2 340 140 480 13
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Ü-60
P Name Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW

1. KOCH Hans SC Wüstenrot 370 202 572 3
2. DI KRUBNER Gerhard BSV Land OÖ 373 182 555 9
3. NUSZPL Richard SPG Hallwang-Paris Lodron 384 170 554 6
4. MAIR Johann SC Wüstenrot 351 201 552 3
5. MERLINGEN Reinhold SPG Hallwang-Paris Lodron 344 202 546 2
6. SANDLER Gernot KV Mank 2 352 192 544 7
7. HONISCH Günter Bundesspartenreferent 369 169 538 7
8. HOFPOINTNER Karl UNION St. Roman 360 175 535 8
9. ANDEXER Anton SC Wüstenrot 371 159 530 6

10. POINTNER Rudi USK Hallwang 367 159 526 10
11. EKKER Ernst KV Mank 1 341 183 524 4
12. ILLITSCH Wolfgang KSV Kober 376 146 522 10
13. ENDT Helmuth BSV Land OÖ 336 184 520 8
14. RABL Harald KV Mank 1 352 167 519 5
15. ERBER Manfred KV Mank 2 365 152 517 8
16. REDL Karl KSV Umdasch Amstetten 1 331 186 517 4
17. STATUTO Giuseppe SC Wüstenrot 362 153 515 8
18. DIEWALD Stefan UNION Sportklub Rietz 356 149 505 13
19. SCHILCHER Peter SPG Hallwang-Paris Lodron 356 148 504 15
20. SCHÜTZINGER Franz SPG Hallwang-Paris Lodron 347 147 494 14
21. MÜLLER Robert SPG Hallwang-Paris Lodron 319 174 493 6
22. MADER Hans KSV Umdasch Amstetten 2 346 146 492 2
23. GILLHOFER Harald USC Team 81-Eugendorf 358 132 490 11
24. KOWARIK Walter KSV Umdasch Amstetten 2 355 128 483 21
25. BRANDL Helmut UNION St. Roman 366 116 482 16
26. SANDLER Alfred KV Mank 2 339 143 482 13
27. DATZBERGER Erich KSV Umdasch Amstetten 1 362 114 476 26
28. HOSPODAR Johann BSV Land OÖ 340 133 473 17
29. AIGNER Peter KSV Umdasch Amstetten 2 357 113 470 23
30. GRÖMMER Rudolf UNION St. Roman 342 122 464 14
31. FUCHS Bert SKC Unken 318 138 456 13
32. HUDLER Josef KSV Umdasch Amstetten 2 335 116 451 19
33. PRÜLLER Peter KV Mank 316 129 445 17
34. PODLIPNIG Erich KSV Kober 302 102 404 21
35. WEISER Günther SPG Hallwang-Paris Lodron 281 119 400 22
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